
ALSO AVAILABLE PER BOTTLE OR TO TAKE HOME

W
IN
E

CHARDONNAY JUDITH BECK (AT)
CHARDONNAY - BALANCED AND UNIQUE

LOIN DE L’OEIL (FR)
LOIN DE L’OEIL - FULL AND COMPLEX

CUVÉE DE CONTI (FR) 
SAUVIGNON, SÉMILLON, MUSCADELLE - MINERAL AND SMOKEY

THE THREE G (FR)
GRENACHE, BLANC, GRIS - JUICY AND SUPPLE 

LAMBRUSCO RIUNITE (IT)
LAMBRUSCO, LANCELOTTA- SPARKLY AND SWEET

ALBAHRA (SP) 
TINTORERA, MORAVIA AGRIA - ELEGANT AND SPICY

DOM REMY (LU)
CHARDONNAY, PINOT BLANC, UGNI BLANC - FINE AND FULL

MIMOSA ORANGE
MIMOSA APPLE

WHITE

ROSE

ROOD

BUBBEL

6,5

7,5

8,5

6,5

6,5

8,5

8

8
8

PET NAT (FR)
SAUVIGNON, SÉMILLON, CHENIN - FRESH AND FLORAL

9

ORANGE

CECI N’EST PAS UN RANCIO (FR) 
GRENACHE BLANC, CARIGNAN - INTRIGUING AND INTENSE

7,5

FORTIFIED WINE

MADEIRA (PT)
STRONG AND SWEET

5



B
IT
E
S RILLETTE 12

SERVED WITH CROUSTINI 

WHITE TRIPE 8,5
OUT OF THE OVEN WITH MUSTARD, TOMATO CHUTNEY AND ROASTED ONION

NACHO’S 9
HOMEMADE DIP WITH SALSA

DRIED SAUSAGE 3,5
WITH TIERENTYN MUSTARD

SARDINES 13
PORTUGESE SARDINES IN  SPICY OIL, SERVED WITH BREAD

OLIVES 5
MARINATED OLIVES

SEAWEED CHEESE 12
BLOCK OF CHEESE FROM HINKELSPEL, WITH CHUTNEY AND TIERENTYN

MUSTARD

BIG FAT APERO 23
CHEESES FROM HINKELSPEL, SELECTION OF MEAT,

SERVED WITH BREAD

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGEN INFO AT THE COUNTER - PRODUCTS CAN CHANGE

SUGAR SNAPS 6
WITH SEASALT AND CHILI FLAKES



C
O
F
F
E
E LUNGO  

DECAF LUNGO
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
RISTRETTO
DOPPIO

3,2
3,3
3,7
2,9
2,9
3,6 OATMILK

PEAMILK 
ALMOND MILK 
WHIPPED CREAM

EARL GREY
GUNPOWDER 
DONNA CAMILLA
AYURVEDIC
HIBISCUS 
FRESH GINGERTEA 
FRESH MINTTEA 

HOT APPLEJUICE WITH GINGER

4
4
4
4
4
4,5
4,5

5

3
4,5
4,6
5
5,1
5
5,1
5,5

T
E
A

M
IL
K

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE MACCHIATO
LATTE SPECULOOS 
LATTE CARAMEL
LATTE HAZELNUT
LATTE VANILLA

MOKKA LATTE

DOPPIO ON ICE

ICED-LATTE
ICED-LATTE SPECULOOS
ICED-LATTE CARAMEL
ICED-LATTE HAZELNUT
ICED-LATTE VANILLA

IRISH COFFEE 
RUM-CARAMEL COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH AMARETTO
CHAI LATTE WITH AMARETTO

3
3,3
3,8
4
4,3
4,8
4,8
4,8
4,8

5,7

3,7

4,9
4,9
4,9
4,9
4,9

9
9
9
8

+0,3

FRESH HOT CHOCOLATE 
WHITE, MILK, DARK

MILK 
CHAI LATTE
ICED CHAI LATTE
DIRTY CHAI 
ICED DIRTY CHAI
MATCHA LATTE
ICED MATCHA LATTE

BLACK TEA WITH BERGAMOT 

GREEN TEA

FLORAL

FRESH SPICY

FRUITY

WITH GIMBER

WITH GREEN TEA

ROA

TIPTOH

ALPRO

WHITE, MILK, DARK

WARM OR COLD

BISCOFF

BISCOFF

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGEN INFO AT THE COUNTER - PRODUCTS CAN CHANGE



F
R
E
S
H FRESH ORANGE JUICE

APPLE JUICE
GINGER SHOT 

4,5
4
3,5

WHITE VERMOUTH
RED VERMOUTH

NEGRONI

PICON VIN BLANC

KIR ROYAL

BOBBY’S GIN TONIC

PASTIS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

APEROL SPRITZ

DARK & STORMY
MOSCOW MULE
BASIL SMASH
PORNSTAR MARTINI
WHISKEY SOUR
AMARETTO SOUR

8
8

10

9

8,5

14

7

12

9,5

11
11
12
12
12
12

12
12
9

S
T
R
O
N
G

0
%

LIMO DEN HOEK AF
HOMEMADE LEMONADE WITH RASPBERRY AND LAVENDER

MAD LIMO
HOMEMADE LEMONADE WITH LEMON AND COFFEE

ICED TEA BASIL
HOMEMADE WITH BASIL AND LIME

ALMDUDLER 
FRITZ-KOLA SUPER ZERO
FEVER-TREE TONIC
FEVER-TREE GINGERBEER
STILL WATER
SPARKLING WATER
BOTTLE  

EXPORT BLAUW
OMER
TRIPEL LEFORT
YPRA
ORVAL
STROOM RASPBERRY SOUR

YPRA ALCOHOLFREE

4,6

4,6
4
4
4
2,5
2,5
6

3,2
5
5,5
5
6
6

5

GIN TONIC 
GIMBER PORN STAR 
SPRITZ ALCOHOLFREE  

4,6

4,6

B
E
E
R

OWN RECIPE WITH BOBBY’S GIN

33CL

GIMBER

FILTERED, ROBI

FILTERED, ROBI

70CL

5,2% - 33CL

8% 

8,8% 

6% 

6,2% 

4,2% 

0,4% 

 FEVERTREE

WITH GIMBER AND FEVERTREE

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGEN INFO AT THE COUNTER - PRODUCTS CAN CHANGE



LARGE BREAKFAST
VARIETY OF BREAD, CROISSANT OR
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT, SOFT BOILED EGG,
YOGHURT WITH FRESH FRUITS AND GRANOLA,
CHEESE FROM HET HINKELSPEL, 
HOMEMADE CREAMCHEESE, BUTTER, 
AM AND ORANGE  OR  APPLEJUICE

SMALL BREAKFAST
CROISSANT WITH JAM OR CHOCOLATE
CROISSANT, YOGHURT WITH FRESH FRUITS
AND GRANOLA AND ORANGE OR APPLEJUICE

FOREST FRUITS, CLOTTED CREAM
AND PISTACHIO CREAM

HOMEMADE CREAMCHEESE 
AND SALMON

CRISPS FROM GANDAHAM, BUTTER,
MAPLE SYRUP AND BLUEBERRIES

MORE TO EAT 

CROISSANT/CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

CROISSANT WITH JAM

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

BANANABREAD (VEGAN)
WITH PEANUTBUTTER, RED FRUITS, ALMOND

SOFTBOILED EGG WITH SOLDIERS

SOFTBOILED EGG

BREAD WITH CHEESE AND SPREADS
VARIETY OF BREAD, CHEESE FROM HINKELSPEL, 
HOMEMADE CREAM CHEESE, SMOKED HAM, BACON JAM AND BUTTER

SCONES 
WITH HOMEMADE CLOTTED CREAM AND JAM

PANCAKES
B
R
E
A
K
F
A
S
T 25

14

16

18

17

3,2

3,7

7

8

4,8

2,5

18,5

10

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGEN INFO AT THE COUNTER - PRODUCTS CAN CHANGE

+ HOMEMADE BACON JAM 3

+ GINGERSHOT GIMBER

+ MIMOSA ORANGE OR APPLE

3,5

8

BOWLS

YOGHURTBOWL 
WITH FRESH FRUITS, ROASTED ALMOND AND GRANOLA

CHIAPUDDING
WITH DARK CHOCOLADE, RASPBERRY AND COCONUT 

DRINK?

12,5

12,5

EXTRA?

+ SMOKED SALMON 

+ GANDAHAM

3

3



SOUP 
O,5L, HOMEMADE AND SERVED WITH BREAD

QUICHE WITH SOUP OR SALAD
QUICHE WITH TOMATO CHUTNEY, FENNEL AND WHITE TRIPE

GOATCHEESE SALAD 
TOASTED RAISIN BREAD, GOATCHEESE WITH CARAMELISED 
NUTS, ONION CONFIT, FIGS AND SALAD

BRIOCHE CREAM CHEESE
WITH SOUP OR SALAD
HOMEMADE CREAM CHEESE WITH FRESH HERBS 
CUCUMBER AND BEETROOT SPROUTS

SUPPLEMENT SALMON

BRIOCHE HUMMUS (VEGAN)
WITH SOUP OR SALAD
HUMMUS, PICKLED CAULIFLOWER, CHILI, 
RED ONION AND ROASTED ONION

BRIOCHE VITELLO TONNATO
WITH SOUP OR SALAD
VITELLO TONNATO, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, 
CAPERS AND ARUGULA

BANANABREAD (VEGAN)
PEANUTBUTTER, RED FRUITS, BLUEBERRIES AND ALMONDS

SCONES
WITH HOMEMADE CLOTTED CREAM AND JAM

CHEESE CAKE
CHOCOLATE CAKE

BREADPUDDING

 

L
U
N
C
H 8

16

18

8

10

7,5
7,5

5

15

15

17

3

RESERVATIONS AND INFO: WWW.DENHOEKAF.COM

INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGEN INFO AT THE COUNTER - PRODUCTS CAN CHANGE

wifi: hello123


